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7
17:28

2700 m
43.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Des Camelias
Rennpreis: 43.000 € (19.350 10.750 6.020 3.440 2.150 860 430)
PRIX DES CAMELIAS Breed 4 Class B 43.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 19.350, 10.750, 6.020, 3.440, 2.150, 860, 430. 
For 2-year-old fillies, not having won 30.000. 

1
2700

Marale Sibey
2j. b hors S (Face Time Bourbon - Celina Du C

Trainer: Jean-Michel Baudouin
Besitzer: Ecurie Le Rivage
Züchter: Ecurie Le Rivage

Louis Baudouin

2024: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    13.875 €15,7 13.875 €
14.11 Vincennes 2 15,7 2850B 33.000 10,0 L. Baudouin Magic America, Marale Sibey, Maestria Gal
31.10 Vincennes dis 2200B 33.000 6,4 L. Baudouin Marion D'Atout, Melba Du Gers, Midway La
06.10 La Capelle 1 16,7 2000B 12.500 2,6 L. Baudouin Marale Sibey, Mona D'Avril, Menino

2 Melina Supreme
2j. b hors S (Prodigious - Fanfare Mauzun)

Trainer: Nicolas Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Supreme
Züchter: Ecurie Supreme

Romain Congard

2024: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    16.700 €16,3 16.700 €
22.11 Vincennes 2 16,3 2100A 38.000 9,7 R. Congard Melba Du Gers, Melina Supreme, Merytaton
04.11 Chartres 1 18,3 2300B 14.000 6,7 R. Congard Melina Supreme, Midnight Melody, Meteore 
24.10 Cabourg 5 17,5 2050A 18.000 14,0 R. Congard Marion D'Atout, Madone Du Trieux, Modesty

3 Missandei
2j. al S (Village Mystic - Fun Lady Black)

Trainer: Antonio Ripoll Rigo
Besitzer: A. Ripoll Rigo
Züchter: M. Philippe Billard

Benjamin Rochard

2024: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    19.350 €17,2 19.350 €
04.11 Vincennes dis 2200B 43.000 8,1 F. Guerineau Masina De Tillard, Mosaic Life, Morning Ne
17.10 Enghien 1 17,2 2875B 43.000 52,0 F. Guerineau Missandei, Mosaic Life, Morning News
15.09 Reims dis 2550B 15.000 74,0 F. Guerineau Masina De Tillard, Moline De Padd, Mygirl D

4 Mille Etoiles
2j. b hors S (Prodigious - Electra Green)

Trainer: Jean-Philippe Dubois
Besitzer: Ecurie Victoria Dreams
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Jean-Philippe Dubois

2024: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    19.405 €16,6 19.405 €
11.11 Graignes 2 16,8 2700B 20.000 J.Ph. Dubois Milord Javronnais, Mille Etoiles, Milord D'Irai
20.10 Caen 1 16,6 2450B 19.500 10,0 J.Ph. Dubois Mille Etoiles, Maestria Galaa, Molly White
29.09 Cholet 3 21,7 2100B 15.500 J.Ph. Dubois Mack De Blary, Mewtwo, Mille Etoiles
08.09 Ecommoy 7 2225B 17.000 J.Ph. Dubois Maitre Jacques, Maxou Des Ifs, Monarque 
25.08 Bernay 3 2300B 13.000 J.Ph. Dubois Major Vedaquais, Mostra De Banville, Mille 

5 Magic America
2j. b hors S (Love You - Tootsie Smiling)

Trainer: Sebastien Guarato
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Pierre Micholet
Züchter: M. Frédéric Brouilloux

Eric Raffin

2024: 2 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    20.475 €15,2 20.475 €
14.11 Vincennes 1 15,3 2850B 33.000 1,6 E. Raffin Magic America, Marale Sibey, Maestria Gal
27.10 Nantes 1 15,2 2275B 12.500 1,6 E. Raffin Magic America, Made In Primo, My Princess

6 Muscade Leman
2j. b hors S (For You Madrik - Cerise Leman)

Trainer: Benoit Robin
Besitzer: B. Robin
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Leman Elevage

Benoit Robin

2024: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    20.680 €15,2 20.680 €
23.11 Vincennes 6 17,9 2200B 60.000 99,0 B. Robin Marion D'Atout, Misty Green, Madness
04.11 Vincennes 6 19,0 2200B 43.000 60,0 B. Robin Masina De Tillard, Mosaic Life, Morning Ne
18.10 Vincennes 6 17,5 2200B 54.000 31,0 B. Robin Massive Attack, Morality, Melody Cool
01.10 Vincennes dis 2175B 51.000 7,8 B. Robin Melody Cool, Maggy Jenilou, Marina Ellis
05.09 Vincennes 2 15,2 2100A 43.000 14,0 B. Robin Maya Bee, Muscade Leman, Marina Ellis

7 Midnight Molly
2j. b hors S (Feeling Cash - Darling Jet)

Trainer: Antonio Ripoll Rigo
Besitzer: Gilles Pochiet
Züchter: M. Gilles Pochiet

Florent Guerineau

2024: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    22.500 €17,0 22.500 €
23.11 Vincennes 4 17,6 2200B 60.000 109,0 F. Guerineau Marion D'Atout, Misty Green, Madness
10.10 Enghien 2 17,0 2150A 38.000 20,0 F. Guerineau Madness, Midnight Molly, Mamma Mia
20.09 Vincennes 5 17,3 2200B 38.000 9,4 F. Guerineau Marbella, Mosaic Life, Missy Perrine
08.09 La Capelle 1 18,2 2000B 14.000 3,6 F. Guerineau Midnight Molly, Manhattan Jiel, Manama D'

8 Monegasque
2j. b hors S (Goetmals Wood - Fesniere)

Trainer: Jean-Michel Baudouin
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Michel Baudouin
Züchter: M. Kevin Tebirent

Mathieu Mottier

2024: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    23.560 €16,2 23.560 €
23.11 Vincennes dis 2200B 60.000 135,0 L. Baudouin Marion D'Atout, Misty Green, Madness
04.11 Vincennes dis 2200B 43.000 20,0 L. Baudouin Masina De Tillard, Mosaic Life, Morning Ne
27.10 Enghien 1 16,2 2150A 38.000 11,0 L. Baudouin Monegasque, Mona Lisa Ellis, Mamma Mia
20.10 Caen dis 2450B 19.500 28,0 L. Baudouin Mille Etoiles, Maestria Galaa, Molly White
20.09 Vincennes 6 18,9 2200B 38.000 13,0 R. Marty Marbella, Mosaic Life, Missy Perrine

9 Maestria Galaa
2j. al S (Brillantissime - Celebrata)

Trainer: Philippe Allaire
Besitzer: Ecurie Galaa
Züchter: Ecurie Galaa

Yoann Lebourgeois

2024: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    24.675 €15,1 24.675 €
27.11 Vincennes 1 15,1 2175B 33.000 3,2 Y. Lebourgeois Maestria Galaa, Moustache, Mystique Lady
14.11 Vincennes 3 15,8 2850B 33.000 21,0 D. Thomain Magic America, Marale Sibey, Maestria Gal
31.10 Vincennes 7 18,0 2200B 33.000 12,0 Y. Lebourgeois Marion D'Atout, Melba Du Gers, Midway La
20.10 Caen 2 17,1 2450B 19.500 3,3 Y. Lebourgeois Mille Etoiles, Maestria Galaa, Molly White

10 Morning News
2j. b hors S (Love You - Torreviera)

Trainer: Etienne Dubois
Besitzer: Etienne Dubois
Züchter: Valérie Poulain-Hoyeau

Alexandre Abrivard

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    26.160 €16,2 26.160 €
04.11 Vincennes 3 19,0 2200B 43.000 9,7 A. Abrivard Masina De Tillard, Mosaic Life, Morning Ne
17.10 Enghien 3 17,3 2875B 43.000 3,5 A. Abrivard Missandei, Mosaic Life, Morning News
30.09 Enghien 2 16,2 2150A 38.000 3,9 A. Abrivard Masina De Tillard, Morning News, Midway L
28.07 Enghien 3 17,0 2150A 33.000 14,0 M. Mottier Monica Jisce, Massive Attack, Morning New
07.07 Ecommoy dis 2225B 11.500 Etienne Dubois Manana Jef, Maya Bee, Maxou Des Ifs

11 Melba Du Gers
2j. al. cr S (Prodigious - Chiloe)

Trainer: Nicolas Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Pascal Bragato
Züchter: Marie Brigitte Anty

Jean-Michel Bazire

2024: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    29.365 €16,0 29.365 €
22.11 Vincennes 1 16,2 2100A 38.000 2,1 N. Bazire Melba Du Gers, Melina Supreme, Merytaton
31.10 Vincennes 2 16,0 2200B 33.000 8,2 J.M. Bazire Marion D'Atout, Melba Du Gers, Midway La
17.10 Enghien 4 17,6 2875B 43.000 54,0 R. Congard Missandei, Mosaic Life, Morning News
06.10 Alençon 5 2650B 11.500 R. Congard Malida, Morgane De Toi, Mandragora Fleury
26.09 Laval dis 2050A 15.000 5,0 R. Congard Motteaux Dairpet, Maestro Jamini, Mister S

12 Marina Ellis
2j. al S (Un Charme Fou - Cyndia Volo)

Trainer: Charley Heslouin
Besitzer: Ecurie Ellis
Züchter: Ecurie Ellis

Charley Heslouin

2024: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    29.650 €15,6 29.650 €
23.11 Vincennes 5 17,6 2200B 60.000 89,0 Ch. Heslouin Marion D'Atout, Misty Green, Madness
18.10 Vincennes 5 17,3 2200B 54.000 56,0 Ch. Heslouin Massive Attack, Morality, Melody Cool
01.10 Vincennes 3 17,4 2175B 51.000 24,0 Ch. Heslouin Melody Cool, Maggy Jenilou, Marina Ellis
05.09 Vincennes 3 15,6 2100A 43.000 29,0 Ch. Heslouin Maya Bee, Muscade Leman, Marina Ellis
28.08 Vincennes 5 17,8 2175B 38.000 30,0 Ch. Heslouin Morality, Milliondollarsbaby, Muscade Lema

Wettstar - Tipp:Magic America (5) - Melba Du Gers (11) - Marale Sibey (1) - Missandei (3)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


